Plus One Gallery

GUSTAVO FERNANDES

Born 1964
Lives and works in Oeiras, Portugal.

EDUCATION

Attended the Montreal School of Fine Arts Mission Renaissance.
Attended the program and Graphic Arts of Dawson College.
Training under the guidance of the artist Francisco de Oliveira.

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2004

2003
2003
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998

Portugal Consulate in Paris

Casino Estoril Art Gallery

Cultural Center Egypt Palace, Oeiras

Epic Sana Luanda, Angola

Water Museum, Lisbon

Ap’Arte Gallery, Porto

Wine Museum, Portugal

Peinture Anglaise Contemporaine XXle a la Veille du siecle, Brussels, Belgium
Gallery San Francisco, Lisbon

Gallery LM, Sintra

Arte Periférica Gallery, Lisbon

Gallery LM, Sintra

Gallery Moq - Art Now “Wher The Light Bends” invited by Edgar W. Froese
(Tangerine Dreams), Berlin, Germany

Gallery S. Francisco, Lisbon

Gallery Lapa Gallery, Lisbon

ArtHouse Gallery, Cascais

Water Museum, Lisbon

Gallery Anagma, Valéncia, Spain

Gallery LM, Sintra

Conference :50 years of the Universal Declaration of Human Rights - Nations Park,

Lisbon



SECLECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2014
2013
2013
2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2007
2006
2006
2004
2004

Microarte Contemporary Gallery

Nienes Martin Gallery, Evora

Casino Estoril Art gallery

Fifa World Cup in South Africa, Cape Town

Biennale Art Fair and Industrial Design

Oikos, Bolsa Palace, Porto

Winter Show, LM Gallery, Sintra

Martin Cerdo Gallery, Majorca, Spain

Estremoz Museum

Art’Emporium Gallery, Lisbon,Portugal

Artforum at Astana’s Presidential Palace in Kazakhstan
“Under Different Skies” ART+DESIGN Fair, Berlin, Germany
Inauguration of Gigai Art Space (Ministry of Interior), Lisbon

PUBLICATIONS

AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

2008
2004
2001

1992
1990

Honorable Mention in the Bairrada Wine Museum, Portugal

Prize Mathew Fernandes - Museum Monastery Santa Maria da Vitéria, Batalha
Audience Award for Painting, Gallery D'Art Vincent INDEG (ISCTE Business
School), Lisbon

Electroliber Award, Sintra

| Prize "Fidelity" Young Painters, Lisbon



