

Plus One Gallery

GUSTAVO FERNANDES

Born 1964

Lives and works in Oeiras, Portugal.

EDUCATION

Attended the Montreal School of Fine Arts Mission Renaissance. Attended the program and Graphic Arts of Dawson College. Training under the guidance of the artist Francisco de Oliveira.

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

1999 Gallery Anagma, Valência, Spain

1998 Gallery LM, Sintra

Lisbon

2014	Portugal Consulate in Paris
2013	Casino Estoril Art Gallery
2012	Cultural Center Egypt Palace, Oeiras
2012	Epic Sana Luanda, Angola
2011	Water Museum, Lisbon
2011	Ap'Arte Gallery, Porto
2009	Wine Museum, Portugal
2008	Peinture Anglaise Contemporaine XXIe à la Veille du siècle, Brussels, Belgium
2007	Gallery San Francisco, Lisbon
2006	Gallery LM, Sintra
2005	Arte Periférica Gallery, Lisbon
2004	Gallery LM, Sintra
2004	Gallery Moq - Art Now "Wher The Light Bends" invited by Edgar W. Froese
	(Tangerine Dreams), Berlin, Germany
2003	Gallery S. Francisco, Lisbon
2003	Gallery Lapa Gallery, Lisbon
2000	ArtHouse Gallery, Cascais
1999	Water Museum, Lisbon

1998 Conference: 50 years of the Universal Declaration of Human Rights - Nations Park,

SECLECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2014	Microarte Contemporary Gallery
2013	Níenes Martin Gallery, Évora
2013	Casino Estoril Art gallery
2010	Fifa World Cup in South Africa, Cape Town
2010	Biennale Art Fair and Industrial Design
2010	Oikos, Bolsa Palace, Porto
2009	Winter Show, LM Gallery, Sintra
2007	Martin Cerdó Gallery, Majorca, Spain
2007	Estremoz Museum
2006	Art'Emporium Gallery, Lisbon,Portugal
2006	Artforum at Astana's Presidential Palace in Kazakhstan
2004	"Under Different Skies" ART+DESIGN Fair, Berlin, Germany
2004	Inauguration of Gigai Art Space (Ministry of Interior), Lisbon

PUBLICATIONS

AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

2008	Honorable Mention in the Bairrada Wine Museum, Portugal
2004	Prize Mathew Fernandes - Museum Monastery Santa Maria da Vitória, Batalha
2001	Audience Award for Painting, Gallery D'Art Vincent INDEG (ISCTE Business
	School), Lisbon
1992	Electroliber Award, Sintra
1990	I Prize "Fidelity" Young Painters, Lisbon